    GMI-xCC-T/R
Convertisseur Contacts secs sur fibre optique
Autres modèles en options non présentés
        1 Port contact sec      2 ports contact sec
        4 Ports contact sec      8 ports contact sec
       16 Ports contact sec
    GMI-xCC-T/R
Généralités

    GMI-xCC-T/R
Product References
Ref Product Configuration Dimensions Power Supply
GMI-1CC-T/R 1 Channel Forward Contact Closure
to Fiber Optical Converter
104*104*28mm DC 5V1A
GMI-2CC-T/R 2 Channels Forward Contact Closure
to Fiber Optical Converter
104*104*28mm DC 5V1A
GMI-4CC-T/R 4 Channels Forward Contact Closure
to Fiber Optical Converter
104*104*28mm DC 5V1A
GMI-8CC-T/R 8 Channels Forward Contact Closure
to Fiber Optical Converter
114*167*28mm DC 5V2A
GMI-16CC-T/R 16 Channels Forward Contact
Closure to Fiber Optical Converter
114*167*45mm DC 5V2A
GMI-32CC-T/R 32 Channels Forward Contact
Closure to Fiber Optical Converter
445*220*44.5mm AC 100~240V
GMI-64CC-T/R 64 Channels Forward Contact
Closure to Fiber Optical Converter
445*220*89mm AC 100~240V
GMI-128CC-T/R 128 Channels Forward Contact
Closure to Fiber Optical Converter
445*220*178mm AC 100~240V
GMI-1CC-BT/R 1 Channel Bidirectional Contact
Closure to Fiber Optical Converter
104*104*28mm DC 5V1A
GMI-2CC-BT/R 2 Channels Bidirectional Contact
Closure to Fiber Optical Converter
104*104*28mm DC 5V1A
GMI-4CC-BT/R 4 Channels Bidirectional Contact
Closure to Fiber Optical Converter
114*167*28mm DC 5V1A
GMI-8CC-BT/R 8 Channels Bidirectional Contact
Closure to Fiber Optical Converter
114*167*45mm DC 5V2A
GMI-16CC-BT/R 16 Channels Bidirectional Contact
Closure to Fiber Optical Converter
445*220*44.5mm AC 100~240V
GMI-32CC-BT/R 32 Channels Bidirectional Contact
Closure to Fiber Optical Converter
445*220*89mm AC 100~240V
GMI-64CC-BT/R 64 Channels Bidirectional Contact
Closure to Fiber Optical Converter
445*220*178mm AC 100~240V